Halishahar Cantonment Public School & College
First Term Examination Routine-2024

Class: Ten

Time: 8:30 AM -11:30 AM

Date & Days Science Business Studies
28/04/2024, Sunday Bangla 1* paper
29/04/2024, Monday Bangla 2™ paper
30/04/2024, Tuesday English 1* paper
01/05/2024, Wednesday May Day
02/05/2024, Thursday English 2™ paper-
03/05/2024, Friday X
04/05/2024, Saturday ¥
05/05/2024, Sunday Mathematics
06/05/2024, Monday X
07/05/2024, Tuesday Physics Accounting
08/05/2024, Wednesday ICT

09/05/2024, Thursday

Religion & Moral studies

Exam. Coord.

(P 5™
AHM

VP

10/05/2024, Friday
11/05/2024, Saturday Chemistry Fins & Banking
12/05/2024, Sunday X
13/05/2024, Monday Higher Mathematics Ag.Studies/H.Science
14/05/2024, Tuesday X
15/05/2024, Wednesday Biology Science
16/05/2024, Thursday BGS Business Ent.
Practical Examination
Date/Day [Time Section-A Section-B Section-C Section-D | Section-E, A-BS
19/05/2024,| 08.30AM-10.00AM Physics ICT Biology H.Mathematics| Agricultural.
Sunday studies/H.Science
1 10.00AM-11.30AM| Chemistry H.Mathematics ICT Biology
12.00PM-01.30PM ICT Chemistry H.Mathematics Physics
20/05/2024,| 08.30AM-10.00AM| H.Mathematics Biology Chemistry ICT -
Monday | 10.00AM-11.30AM - Physics - Chemistry ICT
12.00PM-01.30PM Biology Physics
N.B: The schedule may be changed for uncertain facts.
Copy Showing: 23/05/2024, Thursday
Result Evaluation: 26/05/2024, Sunday
Result Publication: 27/05/2024, Monday
& Mg B
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